
Sr.N 

2. 

3 

1 

4. 

6 

7 

8 

RVGS 

Mrs. Shanti Nidhi 

Name 

Mrs Priyanka 
Nakchwal 

Nirmala 

Mrs. Shambhavi 
Rawat 

Reena 

Mrs. Saraswati Mahar | Mr. Jeet Singh 

Shivani 

RIVER VALLEY GLOBAL SCHOOL 

Soniya Pal 

Parent Teacher Association (PTA) 

Father's/Husband 
Name 

Mr. S.S. Rawat 

Mr. Govind Singh 
Mahar 

Mr. Madan Singh 
Rawat 

Mr. Uday Kumar 
Srivastava 

Mr. Ashok Kumar 
Pundir 

Designati Address 

incipal 
Ríver Valley Global School 

Dehradun 

on 

President H.No. 82 Rami 

Teacher 
Member 

Teacher 
Member 

Teacher 
Member 

Mr. Ravindra Singh Parent 

Parent 
Member 

Member 

Parent 
Member 

Parent 
Member 

Niwas Badri Vihar 
Shimla Road 
Dehradun 

Jhiverhedi P.O 
Karbari Shimla 

Road Dehradun 

Karbari P.O 
Karbari 

Badri Vihar 
Jhiverhedi 

Lane 17 Sai Lok 

Colony 

Badri Vihar 
Jheverhedi 

Shimla By pass 
Road Badowala, 
Dehradun 

Jheverhedi 

7 Director 

Contact No. 

Dehradun 

8178919847 

9760620608 

967500 

789597 

7303419645 

9897189146 

8999038062 

9548032801 

River 
Valley 

Global 
School 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

