

RIVER VALLEY GLOBAL SCHOOL

Parent Teacher Association (PTA)

Sr.N o.	Name	Father's/Husband Name	Designati on	Address	Contact No.
1.	Mrs. Shanti Nidhi	Mr. S.S. Rawat	President	H.No. 82 Ramí Niwas Badri Vihar Shimla Road Dehradun	8178919847
2.	Mrs. Saraswati Mahar	Mr. Jeet Singh	Teacher Member	Jhiverhedi P.O Karbari Shimla Road Dehradun	9760620608
3.	Mrs Priyanka Nakchwal	Mr. Govind Singh Mahar	Teacher Member	Karbari P.O Karbari	9675009
4.	Nirmala	Mr. Madan Singh Rawat	Teacher Member	Badri Vihar Jhiverhedi	789597
5.	Mrs. Shambhavi Rawat	Mr. Uday Kumar Srivastava	Parent Member	Lane 17 Sai Lok Colony	7303419645
6.	Reena	Mr. Ravindra Singh	Parent Member	Badri Vihar Jheverhedi	9897189146
7.	Shivani	Mr. Ashok Kumar Pundir	Parent Member	Shimla By pass Road Badowala, Dehradun	8999038062
8.	Soniya Pal		Parent Member	Jheverhedi	9548032801

Principal Principal River Valley Global School Dehradun Director

Director

Global School

Dehradun